
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
             ========== GIRLS OPEN SOUTH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    20  Park Ridge (Maine South)                    (16:03.3  80:16.2 0:19.4)
==========================================================
  1      2  Emily Lazzaro           9    15:53.1
  2      3  Esmie Gaughan           9    16:02.0
  3      4  Jessica Healy           11   16:03.1
  4      5  Margaret Filatov        9    16:05.5
  5      6  Zoe Kreiger             10   16:12.5
  6   (  8) Sophia Tornabene        11   16:31.3
  7   (  9) Mackenzie Duffy         12   16:36.2

  2.    54  Evanston (Twp.)                             (19:30.6  97:32.910:28.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Samantha Albaugh        11   15:20.8
  2      7  Sam Caldwell            12   16:25.6
  3     14  Amanda Comess           11   19:44.7
  4     15  Kat Gomez               10   20:12.8
  5     17  Bemnet Fisseha          10   25:49.0

  3.    62  Deerfield                                   (19:06.3  95:31.1 3:47.1)
==========================================================
  1     10  Aleksandra Orb          10   17:56.0
  2     11  Marissa Tsao            11   18:29.5
  3     12  Jenna Pedersen          12   18:32.0
  4     13  Danielle Morris         12   18:50.5
  5     16  Lily Courtian           9    21:43.1
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                             Girls Open South
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Samantha Albaugh   11   Evanston (Twp.)                             15:20.8  4:57 
    2    2 Emily Lazzaro      9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    15:53.1  5:07 
    3    3 Esmie Gaughan      9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    16:02.0  5:10 
    4    4 Jessica Healy      11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    16:03.1  5:10 
    5    5 Margaret Filatov   9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    16:05.5  5:11 
    6    6 Zoe Kreiger        10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    16:12.5  5:14 
    7    7 Sam Caldwell       12   Evanston (Twp.)                             16:25.6  5:18 
    8    8 Sophia Tornabene   11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    16:31.3  5:20 
    9    9 Mackenzie Duffy    12   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    16:36.2  5:21 
   10      Jenny Tan          10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                16:38.6  5:22 
   11      Margot Pratt       9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    17:12.5  5:33 
   12      Bridget Lawlor     10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    17:13.6  5:33 
   13      Olivia Gronkiewicz 9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    17:15.6  5:34 
   14      Audrey Kuta        9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    17:20.7  5:35 
   15      Elena Lagis        9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    17:21.0  5:36 
   16      Isabella Ostian    12   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    17:31.4  5:39 
   17      Aria Fioravanti    9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    17:40.2  5:42 
   18   10 Aleksandra Orb     10   Deerfield                                   17:56.0  5:47 
   19      Leena Thomas       10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                17:56.8  5:47 
   20      Tabitha Curry      10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:59.0  5:48 
   21      Josie Wolfe        12   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    17:59.3  5:48 
   22   11 Marissa Tsao       11   Deerfield                                   18:29.5  5:58 
   23   12 Jenna Pedersen     12   Deerfield                                   18:32.0  5:58 
   24      Amelia Gentile     11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    18:36.5  6:00 
   25      Emmie Fehrman      11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    18:38.0  6:00 
   26      Dana Morgen        11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                18:45.8  6:03 
   27   13 Danielle Morris    12   Deerfield                                   18:50.5  6:04 
   28      Daria Dabkowska    10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    19:01.2  6:08 
   29      Nina Gaspar        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:07.6  6:10 
   30      Helen Alejandre    10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    19:24.6  6:15 
   31      Summer Chang       11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:41.8  6:21 
   32   14 Amanda Comess      11   Evanston (Twp.)                             19:44.7  6:22 
   33   15 Kat Gomez          10   Evanston (Twp.)                             20:12.8  6:31 
   34      Rosie Hannigan     9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:21.6  6:34 
   35      Keira Lawrence     12   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:40.5  6:40 
   36      Georgia Herr       11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:49.1  6:43 
   37      Gabriella Smith    9    Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:49.4  6:43 
   38   16 Lily Courtian      9    Deerfield                                   21:43.1  7:00 
   39      Valerie Velazquez  9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    22:52.3  7:22 
   40   17 Bemnet Fisseha     10   Evanston (Twp.)                             25:49.0  8:19 
   41      Lily McGowan       9    Park Ridge (Maine South)                    26:50.7  8:39 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


